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SLOVENIA 201107000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

TALETOVIC Emir

CINGESAR Darko

MLAKAR Ziga

MARGUC Gasper

SOSTARIC Mario

GABER Matej

POKLAR Tine

SMOLNIK Ziga

PEROVSEK Jost

ZARABEC Miha

POTEKO Vid

LESJAK Urban

MEDVED Niko

PAPEZ Jernej

NOSAN Mitja

JELOVCAN Jure

Goalkeeper

Left Wing

Right Back

Right Wing

Right Wing

Left Back

Left Back

Center Back

Goalkeeper

Center Back

Goalkeeper

Left Wing

Right Wing

21

21

21

21

19

20

21

21

21

20

20

21

21

20

21

21

 20.6

189

187

192

180

192

198

190

184

188

176

196

190

184

189

194

182

188.2

92

90

92

77

85

112

90

88

89

74

98

98

85

79

100

88

 89.8

36

36

27

33

27

27

37

40

22

33

23

34

10

33

37

34

 30.6

1

108

119

192

58

19

158

53

115

7

31

87

112

54

 79.6

A

B

C

D

IVEZIC Slavko

LAPAJNE Aleksand

ZUZEK Gorazd

FELDIN Andrej

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

MANAGER

09/01/1990

25/07/1990

16/05/1990

20/08/1990

25/11/1992

22/07/1991

05/10/1990

14/05/1990

29/04/1990

12/10/1991

05/04/1991

24/08/1990

26/03/1990

29/01/1991

09/01/1990

02/09/1990

Birth Date
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